G.N. 9396 COMPANIES REGISTRY
COMPANIES ORDINANCE (Chapter 622)

Pursuant to section 745(2)(b) of the Companies Ordinance, notice is hereby given that unless
cause is shown to the contrary, the names of the undermentioned companies will be struck off
the Companies Register, and the companies dissolved, at the end of 3 months after the date
hereof:—

1063231 A WORLD OF LIGHT LIMITED

2410651 AIO BRIGHT TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED A SILEAR AT

1486975 AMIE HIFESTYLE&HOME DECOR (HK) CO., LIMITED B AR AR A

A

1355440 APPLIED ENGINEERING STANDARDS LIMITED

0126804  APPLIED SECRETARIES MANAGEMENT LIMITED

1771777 ARIRANG TRADING CO., LIMITED e EL BT 5 A TR

1260407 ASIA SANDOZ INTERNATIONAL HOLDINGS LIMITED LIRS - B A R A F]

1066979~ ASTROID TECHNOLOGY (HONGKONG) LIMITED TR () B R A ]

1260342 AUSTRALIA (GRAND PERFECT) INTERNATIONAL GROUP BRSO B M TR
LIMITED A

1647318 Aforism International Holdings Limited

1630082 Alex Import Export Limited

1935821 BAOLONG INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED TR A TR A

1779702 BARBARA SHOES (HONGKONG) INDUSTRY CO., LIMITED BB AR AT

1648193 BARICO COMPANY LIMITED

2411973 BEICHANG INTERNATIONAL TRADING CO., LIMITED JL B B 5 TR A E

1647615 BIG TREND INTERNATIONAL TRADING LIMITED KBRS 5 AR AT

2129884 BLUE SINO ELECTRONICS CO., LIMITED FUINEFL(E ) B A TRA T

1771572 BRIGHT PACIFIC CORPORATION LIMITED EFARAE

1063227 BRIGHTCREEK LIMITED

1260301 CARRY LINKS LOGISTICS LIMITED R AE e TR ]

1779710 CG11 INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED IEEBIATR A ]

1647334 CHENGXIN LIMITED AT A

1771515 CHEUNG SHING INDUSTRY MANAGEMENT LIMITED BT AR AT

1771556 CHINA & UK.JIANGSU DONGLI ZHENGTAI PLASTIC INDUSTRY i35 4% - ST BRI IE 202



1935707
1772123
1647091
17797817
1260238
1771818

1260509
1935437
1771615
1648383
1771721
1779801
1647757
1935547
1629840
1486350
1260485
1935747
1486534
1771877

1647209
1260254
1771910
1771679
1260390
1944015
1648567
1486390
2414149

2411350
1647436

LIMITED

CHINA (HONG KONG) JELIN GROUP LIMITED
CHINA ARTS ACADEMY LIMITED

CHINA BILLION (H.K.) LIMITED

CHINA CHARITY HOSPITAL GROUP LIMITED
CHINA DONG MAO GROUP LIMITED

CHINA INTERNATIONAL MICROCIRCULATION MEDICAL
GROUP LIMITED

CHINA PORT LOGISTICS GROUP CO., LIMITED

CHINA TAOISM HEALTH ASSOCIATION LIMITED
CHINA VANTAGE INTERNATIONAL ENTERPRISES LIMITED
CHINA YOUJIA GROUP CO., LIMITED

COMIVISION DIGITAL TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
CREATIVE STAR INTERNATIONAL DEVELOP LIMITED
CULTURE COMMUNICATION GROUP CO., LIMITED
Celtic Orient Limited

China Panda Industrial Company Limited

Chuang Jian Construction Engineering Limited

Coleshill Marketing Consultancy Limited

Colo Electronics (HK) Co., Limited

DAT WAH CAPITAL LIMITED

DEELANDO INTERNATIONAL HOLDING (HK) LIMITED

DELIGHT CENTURY HOLDINGS LIMITED
DOWALIA IMPORT & EXPORT CO., LIMITED
DUBANG TRADING CO., LIMITED

Dominance Interbiz 2020 (Hong Kong) Limited
E&M INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

EAST WAY INT'L TRADING LIMITED

EASY IN INVESTMENT LIMITED

EBEST GROUP CO., LIMITED

ENCRYPTED ANTI-COUNTERFEITING TECHNOLOGY (HK) CO.,
LIMITED

EOO TRADING LIMITED
EVER CHAMP (HK) INDUSTRIAL LIMITED
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1935551
1647507
1779684
1772036
1779667
1771662
1263682
1935450
2275387
1935812
2412529
1630065
1779775
1771595

1771760
1935815
1771847
2272544
1935602
1782857
2414780
2275277
1783712
2133001
1785223
1629952
2274039
1935544
2413026
1772099
1648079
1486475

EVERYONE THINKS LIMITED

EXCEL PROFIT ENGINEERING LIMITED

European And American Investment Group Hong Kong Limited
FASHION RAMBLER INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED
FENGHUA INDUSTRIAL INT'L GROUP CO., LIMITED
FIDELIS HOLDINGS LIMITED

FONG SING PRINTING LIMITED

FORD (HK) INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED

FRA ERENNYA GROUP CO., LIMITED

FRAGRANCE(HK) INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

FRANCE JC INTERNATIONAL GROUP SHARE LIMITED
FUN CORPORATION LIMITED

FUYUANXIANG INTERNATIONAL TRADING CO., LIMITED
FZ TECHNOLOGY GENETIC CURE STOCK LIMITED

FengHoe Apparel Limited

Fernside Global Services Limited

Fook Chi Investment Holdings Limited

Forever Success Tech Trading Limited

Four Management Limited

G2 GROUP CO., LIMITED

GCC TRADING LIMITED

GLEAD INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

GOLDEN BOYS INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED
GOLDEN PORT (HONG KONG) TRADING LIMITED
GOOD VIEWS (HK) INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
GRAND ALLIANCE LIMITED

GREAT PROSPEROUS GROUP CO., LIMITED
Gara Electronics International Trading Limited
Germany Wofford International Group Co., Limited
Global Telecom Group Limited

H.E.ART. LIMITED

H.K. LINGLONG IMPORTS & EXPORTS TRADE LIMITED
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2135462
2128798

1260286
1486431
1648320
2413082
1935635
2413395
1648090

1647667
2414325
1771822
1648576
1486831
1648573
2413783

2411985
2413604
1779646
1489824
2415046
0808058
1355480
1647512
1935709
1647336

1647481
1486405
2418025

1068425
2410881

HAEIN TRADING CO., LIMITED

HANYU INTERNATIONAL (HONGKONG) DEVELOPMENT
LIMITED

HAODONG INDUSTRY GROUP HOLDINGS CO., LIMITED
HARVEST FINE LIMITED

HK (OUQUN) BATHROOM CO., LIMITED

HK CHUYAN MEIFU MANAGEMENT LIMITED

HK CITYTONE TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

HK Chuanshi Int] Collections Limited

HK DECHENG INT'L INVESTMENT DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

HK DHOME INDUSTRY CO., LIMITED

HK HUANGHE INDUSTRIAL GROUP LIMITED
HK HUNG LUNG INT'L TRADING LIMITED
HK ROMANCE TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

HK ST.LONG INT'L HOLDINGS LIMITED

HK South Asia City Investment Limited

HK WEIDE SENLU SYSTEM DOOR AND WINDOW LIMITED

HK XINYUAN INDUSTRIAL DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

HK YUSHANG INVESTMENT MANAGEMENT LIMITED
HONG KONG CHENYU INDUSTRY CO., LIMITED

HONG KONG CICO PET PRODUCTS CO., LIMITED

HONG KONG FOR TIANYUAN GROUP CO., LIMITED

HONG KONG HAO QING SONG GROUP CO., LIMITED

HONG KONG MENTAFU INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED
HONG KONG RONGWEI INDUSTRIAL GROUP CO., LIMITED
HONG KONG SHENGLIN INVESTMENT GROUP CO., LIMITED

HONG KONG XING LONG YUAN INDUSTRY DEVELOPMENT
CO., LIMITED

HONG KONG ZHONGYI FURNITURE LIMITED
HONGKONG ASIA COMMERCIAL CO., LIMITED

HONGKONG BROTHERS FUR & LEATHER INVESTMENT INT'L
TRADING CO., LIMITED

HONGKONG DEFU JEWELRY GROUP CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG DIGITAL CURRENCY ASSET MANAGEMENT
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1771812

1652145
2272319
1063110
2412968
1935505
2414915

1771551
2415830

1771853
1156239
1772041

2410415
2418060
1486349
2414964

1647736
2276791
1486343
2413064
2411953
2412346
1935543
2411336
2270843
1950961
1772122
1358343

1647694

LIMITED

HONGKONG EMPIRE OF SILVER JEWELLERY GROUP LIMITED

HONGKONG FUND CROWN GROUP LIMITED
HONGKONG HUOWEI GROUP LIMITED
HONGKONG KANGLE INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG MELODY COSMETICS LIMITED
HONGKONG NODA TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

HONGKONG QIAO TOU CHEN NIAN WINE TRADE CO.,
LIMITED

HONGKONG RUIJIN INTERNATIONAL TRADING CO., LIMITED

HONGKONG SULANKANGIIAN INTERNATIONAL HEALTHY
INDUSTRY GROUP LIMITED

HONGKONG WOODPECKER BLANKET INDUSTRY LIMITED
HONGKONG YUANTONG LOGISTICS CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG ZHUANYUYIPIN INT'L JEWELRY CO., LIMITED

HONGYUAN (HK) CO., LIMITED
HOST DESIGN INTERNATIONAL (HONG KONG) LIMITED
HUI FENG INTERNATIONAL SHIPPING COMPANY LIMITED

HUTJIN SOURCE (HONG KONG) INTERNATIONAL TRADE
COMPANY LIMITED

HY TRADE CO., LIMITED

Heng Yuan Xiang Textile Trade Co., Limited

Hong Kong Hung Kung International Trading Limited
Hong Kong Lands International Industry Co., Limited
HongKong Bygene Health Management Co., Limited
HongKong Creative Electronic Co., Limited

HongKong FuQianJue Industrial Limited

HongKong Resa International Co., Limited

ICHECKEY INTERNATIONAL GROUP CO., LIMITED
ILLUSTRIOUS GLORY DEVELOPMENT CO., LIMITED
INFINITY GLOBAL GROUP LIMITED

ITALY CENTURY HAOLU INT'L GROUP LIMITED

ITALY KAV I'S INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
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1771952
1486619
1486409

1648496
1647239
1648247
1935686
2412119

2415987
2129462
1771590
1647066
1264665
1771650
1491492
1779592
1648108
1935793
1486694
1935732
2417666
1648491
2135948
1771578
1772146
1771913

1260505
1260437
1782514
2270718
1648389
1935720

Immunotrade Limited
JH COMPANY LIMITED

JIAMEI ANJU INT'L BUILDING MATERIALS HOME GROUP
LIMITED

JIN MEI NENG TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
JIN YU INTERNATIONAL TRADING LIMITED
JOYSTEP INTERNATIONAL (HK) LIMITED
Jeka Co. Limited

Jiangsu Ronghui International Trade Development Co., Limited

Jing Ye Trade Limited

KBM CORPORATION LIMITED

KING & S TRADING COMPANY LIMITED
KINGBO HOLDINGS LIMITED

KOREA CHAN ZHEN COSMETICS HOLDINGS LIMITED
LA FACTORY ASIA LIMITED

LINA SHOES CO., LIMITED

LINJAMIN LIMITED

LUCK TECHNOLOGY DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
Leo Label Development Limited

MAX SUCCESS CORPORATION LIMITED
MIDAMSUK HONGKONG TEXTILE LIMITED

MINGSHAN CULTURE INTERNATIONAL GROUP CO., LIMITED

MINGYANG INTERNATIONAL TRADING CO., LIMITED
MOCHA HAIR PRODUCTS CO., LIMITED
Mansa HK Limited

NALA INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

NEW ZEALAND BROWNWALLIS COSMETICS GROUP LIMITED

NINGBO UNITED GROUP LIMITED

OCEAN PLUS (CHINA) GROUP LIMITED

OK MEDICAL SYSTEM CO., LIMITED

ORIENTAL HOME (HK) TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
ORLANTA HK LIMITED

Onex Corporation Limited
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2414327
2273059
1647276

1647250
1647416
1771638
1779741

2412895
1779703
1935818
19356717
1647290
2410887
0986590
1935760
1647532
1360490
1355428

2415430
1263663

1947802
16485717
1647691
1648153
1648212
2275659
1935702

1629852
1648333
2131594
1360382

PERFECT PICTURES SHARES GROUP LIMITED
PJ Technology Limited

POPULAR JAZZ DANCE RESEARCH CENTER CO., LIMITED

PRANCE TRADING INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

PRINCIPLE WIN GROUP LIMITED

QIUXTANGYIPIN CHAIN GROUP LIMITED

QUEEN BLUEBERRY HK INTERNATIONAL GROUP LIMITED

RAINBOW EPT TECH (HK) LIMITED

REAL BEST INTERNATIONAL DEVELOP LIMITED

RGB LIGHTING (HK) CO., LIMITED

Royalty International Medical Co., Limited

SAMYO SEIKO TECHNOLOGY GROUP COMPANY LIMITED
SDR Precision Mold Co., Limited

SERENITY TEAHOUSE (HONG KONG) LIMITED
SHANDONG JESUS GLASS INDUSTRY CO., LIMITED
SHANGHAI AUSPICIOUS BUILDING MATERIALS LIMITED
SHANGHAI ORIENTAL MACHINE ELECTRICITY LIMITED

SHANGHAI PEOPLE WATER-PUMP ELECTRICITY MACHINE
LIMITED

SHANGHAI YIBENG GROUP LIMITED
SHINE INT'L GROUP (GERMANY) INDUSTRY LIMITED

SHUANGQI BUSINESS (CHINA) LIMITED

SILVER SMART (HK) TRADING LIMITED

SKY TOOLING AND MOLDING CO., LIMITED

SKY TREND INTERNATIONAL ENTERPRISE LIMITED
SMART TIME (HK) TRADING LIMITED

SWALF TRADING COMPANY LIMITED
SWITZERLAND ORIER COSMETICS GROUP LIMITED

Secoya Holdings Limited

Stronghold International (China) Limited

TAIFU FINANCIAL GROUP LIMITED

TAIWAN QUANYT STAINLESS STEEL WATER TOWER
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1935581

1486637
1935682
1779611

1486312

2277082
2418355

1648498
1648245
1647711
2414931
1629869
1648688
2134035

1630020
1659272
1647235
1771862
1779380
1786513
2130518
2414826
1771780
1935738
1648553
1647392
1486726
1648306
1648031
2272532

MANUFACTURE GROUP LIMITED

TIAN ZUN BODYGUARD INTERNATIONAL SECURITY
ADVISER LIMITED

TIN LUM LEATHER COMPANY LIMITED
TRAUM ELECTRONISCHEN LIMITED

Thousand sen yu (HongKong) investment holding group company
Limited

Tianlu International Publishing Group (Hong Kong) Company Limited

Tiantai Precious Metal Investment Limited

UNIQUE VESTMENT GROUP LIMITED

VOYAGE INTERNATIONAL GROUP LIMITED
WAFER ELECTRONIC CO., LIMITED

WAN XUN INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED
WATTS FLOW CONTROL (CHINA) CO., LIMITED
WELL DONE CORPORATE SERVICES LIMITED
WELL POINT GLOBAL LIMITED

WELLTEC (HK) INTERNATIONAL LEUKEMIA CHINESE
MEDICINE INSTITUTE LIMITED

WHOLE WORLD BUSINESS LIMITED -THE-
WIN LINE LOGISTICS (HK) LIMITED

WING HANG CHEUNG LIMITED

WORLD JOY HOLDINGS LIMITED
WORLDWIDE COLLECTIBLES LIMITED
Wah Lung International (HK) Group Limited
XD ELECTRIC CO., LIMITED

XIAGANG (HK) MARINE CO., LIMITED
XIANSHANLIN INTERNATIONAL (HONGKONG) LIMITED
XINXIANG TRADE CO., LIMITED

YANG SHI XUE EDUCATION LIMITED
YINGLI (HK) INVESTMENT LIMITED
YUEN HING LIMITED

Yumdatto Electronics Co., Limited

ZHEJIANG JOYO INDUSTRY CO., LIMITED
ZHENGBO TRADE CO., LIMITED
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1950396
1944036
1950391
1066984

15 December 2017

ZHONGYUAN GROUP INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED
ZHU HONG TRADING LIMITED

ZHUOPUKE TRADING CO., LIMITED

ZT INDUSTRIAL (GROUP) DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
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Winnie K. W. WONG for Registrar of Companies
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